Entrant name
Abdisubhan, Yimaj
Abdisubhan, Yimaj

Ambrose, Elijah
Ambrose, Elijah

Antoniazzi, Thomas
Antoniazzi, Thomas

Caceres, Marcus
Caceres, Marcus

Costea, Matthew
Costea, Matthew

Duran, Cesar
Duran, Cesar

Engelhardt, Tyler
Engelhardt, Tyler

Garmony, Tariq
Garmony, Tariq

Giles, Pamela
Giles, Pamela

2020 Speed Skating - Results by Name

Delegation
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Event
Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 111M
Speed Skating 333M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 111M
Speed Skating 333M

Division Final score
M3 01:23.47
M4 02:28.47
MO02 00:25.85
M1 01:21.38
MO5 00:28.97
MO8 01:37.69
MO02 00:06.31
MO03 00:25.85
MO06 00:09.87
M09 00:44.90
MO02 00:06.62
MO03 00:25.62
M1 01:22.15
M2 02:35.00
MO04 00:12.88
MO6 01:37.07
FO1 01:05.97
F1 03:03.75

Special
Olympics
New Jersey

Place
3rd place
3rd place

2nd place
2nd place

2nd place
2nd place

2nd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
1st place

3rd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

AN

f§ ﬁ. ﬁa



Grant, Nicolas
Grant, Nicolas

Hamblen, Alexander
Hamblen, Alexander

Lieu, Robert
Lieu, Robert

Luppino I, Salvatore
Luppino I, Salvatore

Madrid, Dylan
Madrid, Dylan

Marquez, Christopher
Marquez, Christopher

McMullen, Christopher
McMullen, Christopher

Montero, Anderson
Montero, Anderson

Novick, Vincent
Novick, Vincent

O'Keefe, Brodi
O'Keefe, Brodi

2020 Speed Skating - Results by Name

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight

Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight

Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight

Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight

Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight

Speed Skating 111M

M3
M5

MO01
MO1

M2
M3

M3
M4

M3
M5

MO04
MO05

M4
M3

MO01
M02

MO03
MO07

Mo02
M02

01:21.66
02:29.32

00:05.92
00:21.50

01:04.66
01:50.00

01:05.81
02:07.37

01:25.22
02:25.41

00:19.22
01:14.68

00:51.22
01:29.50

00:05.88
00:31.47

00:08.16
00:36.72

00:05.49
00:23.75

Special
Olympics
New Jersey

2nd place
2nd place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place

4th place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
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Pantano, Paul
Pantano, Paul

Pilchuk, Joseph
Pilchuk, Joseph

Potsel, Jacob
Potsel, Jacob

Puccio, Stephanie
Puccio, Stephanie

Regenbogen, Jaden Saul
Regenbogen, Jaden Saul

Romano, Michael
Romano, Michael

Smith, James
Smith, James

Vig, Bobby
Vig, Bobby

Zeluff, Mark
Zeluff, Mark

2020 Speed Skating - Results by Name

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

M5
M6

M2
M4

MO1
MO01

MX01
M5

M1
M1

MO03
MO04

MX01
M6

MO05
M08

M5
M6

01:29.72
02:29.75

01:23.31
01:58.28

00:06.00
00:22.88

01:41.03
02:46.18

01:08.03
01:54.00

00:12.12
00:37.81

01:36.24
02:29.31

00:17.90
01:34.56

01:31.81
02:45.25
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New Jersey

1st place
2nd place

2nd place
1st place

3rd place
2nd place

2nd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
3rd place
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