

2020 Speed Skating - Results by Name



Entrant name	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Event</u>	Division	Final score	<u>Place</u>
Abdisubhan, Yimaj	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M3	01:23.47	3rd place
Abdisubhan, Yimaj	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M4	02:28.47	3rd place
Ambrose, Elijah	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M02	00:25.85	2nd place
Ambrose, Elijah	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 333M	M1	01:21.38	2nd place
Antoniazzi, Thomas	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M05	00:28.97	2nd place
Antoniazzi, Thomas	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 111M	M08	01:37.69	2nd place
Caceres, Marcus	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M02	00:06.31	2nd place
Caceres, Marcus	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M03	00:25.85	2nd place
Costea, Matthew	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M06	00:09.87	1st place
Costea, Matthew	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M09	00:44.90	1st place
Duran, Cesar	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M02	00:06.62	3rd place
Duran, Cesar	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M03	00:25.62	1st place
Engelhardt, Tyler	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M1	01:22.15	3rd place
Engelhardt, Tyler	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M2	02:35.00	1st place
Garmony, Tariq	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M04	00:12.88	1st place
Garmony, Tariq	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M06	01:37.07	1st place
Giles, Pamela	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 111M	F01	01:05.97	1st place
Giles, Pamela	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	F1	03:03.75	1st place



2020 Speed Skating - Results by Name



Grant, Nicolas	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M3	01:21.66	2nd place
Grant, Nicolas	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M5	02:29.32	2nd place
Hamblen, Alexander	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M01	00:05.92	2nd place
Hamblen, Alexander	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M01	00:21.50	1st place
Lieu, Robert	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M2	01:04.66	1st place
Lieu, Robert	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M3	01:50.00	2nd place
Luppino II, Salvatore	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M3	01:05.81	1st place
Luppino II, Salvatore	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M4	02:07.37	2nd place
Madrid, Dylan	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M3	01:25.22	4th place
Madrid, Dylan	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M5	02:25.41	1st place
Marquez, Christopher	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M04	00:19.22	2nd place
Marquez, Christopher	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 111M	M05	01:14.68	1st place
McMullen, Christopher	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M4	00:51.22	1st place
McMullen, Christopher	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M3	01:29.50	1st place
Montero, Anderson	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M01	00:05.88	1st place
Montero, Anderson	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M02	00:31.47	3rd place
Novick, Vincent	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M03	00:08.16	1st place
Novick, Vincent	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M07	00:36.72	1st place
O'Keefe, Brodi	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M02	00:05.49	1st place
O'Keefe, Brodi	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M02	00:23.75	1st place



2020 Speed Skating - Results by Name



Pantano, Paul	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M5	01:29.72	1st place
Pantano, Paul	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M6	02:29.75	2nd place
Pilchuk, Joseph	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M2	01:23.31	2nd place
Pilchuk, Joseph	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M4	01:58.28	1st place
Potsel, Jacob	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M01	00:06.00	3rd place
Potsel, Jacob	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M01	00:22.88	2nd place
Puccio, Stephanie	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	MX01	01:41.03	2nd place
Puccio, Stephanie	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M5	02:46.18	3rd place
Regenbogen, Jaden Saul	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M1	01:08.03	1st place
Regenbogen, Jaden Saul	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M1	01:54.00	1st place
Romano, Michael	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M03	00:12.12	2nd place
Romano, Michael	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M04	00:37.81	1st place
Smith, James	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	MX01	01:36.24	1st place
Smith, James	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M6	02:29.31	1st place
Vig, Bobby	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M05	00:17.90	1st place
Vig, Bobby	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 111M	M08	01:34.56	1st place
Zeluff, Mark	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M5	01:31.81	2nd place
Zeluff, Mark	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M6	02:45.25	3rd place